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RELTIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALPHA)

Item-total Statistics

X1
X2
X3
X4
X5
X6
X7
X8
X9
XI10
XI11
X12
X13
X114
X15
Xl6
xX17
X18
X19
X20
X21
X22

Scale
Mean
if Ttem

Deleted

168.9000
168.9250
168.9000
169.1750
169.2250
1687250
169.0000
168.9250
168.8500
168.8750
168.5000
168.6250
168.4750
168.5000
168.5000
168.5250
168.4250
168.6000
168.6250
168.6500
168.8750
1689250

Scale  Corrected

Variance  Iem- Alpha
ifHen  Total if [tem
Deleted  Correlation Deleted

283.3744 6630 9570
277.5071 8704 9559
277.1692 6941 9566
278.4045 6041 9572
274.7429 7188 9564
284.4609 .6447 9571

281.3846 5604 9574
283.5583 4452 9581

283.9769 5532 9574

285.9071 2690 9599
290.0513 3117 9584
286.1378 3871 9583
290,4609 2613 9587
286.6154 4697 9578
286,5128 4359 9580
285.8455 4659 9578
288.1481 4527 9579
287.3744 3554 9584
285.4199 4800 9578
289.1564 2395 9592
288.2147 3216 9586
283.5583 4064 9585

vh
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X23 168.7000  277.7538 7682 9562
X24 168.8750  279.2917 6645 9568
X25 168.8750  276.7788 7743 9562
X26 168.8250  274.1481 .8695 9556
x27 168.7750  277.5635 7481 9563
X28 1687500  276.1410 .8525 9558
X29 1690250  268.6404 7823 9560
X30 169.0000  275.7949 7989 9560
X3 168.8500  274.9000 7686 9561
X32 168.8000  273.4462 .8124 9558
X33 168.6250  278.6506 7224 9565
X34 168.9250  278.9942 .6986 9566
X35 169.0500 2731769 8605 9555
X36 168.6750  284.5327 4596 9579
X37 168.9250  281.8147 6525 9569
X38 168.7500 2803974 6555 9569
X39 168.8500  283.2590 5896 9572
X40 168.8750  275.0353 .6593 9569

RELTIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALPHA)

Reliabitity Coefficients

NofCases= 40.0 N of [tems = 40

Alpha= 93582
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